ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make

Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2022/07/05

2022/06/30

2021/12/13

2022/03/22

2023/11/07

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/09/25

N7-79-DH
FORD
FOCUS
1.0 EcoBo Hybr 125pk Trend Edit Bs Wagon

MILEAGE

26894 KM

26894 KM

7196 KM

15485 KM

78873 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Voorruit

Damage

205/60 R16 92H -
Links Voor 205/60
R16 92H - Links
Achter 205/60 R16
92H - Rechts Achter
205/60 R16 92H -
Rechts Voor

205/60 R16 96V -
Links Voor 205/60
R16 96V - Rechts
Voor 205/60 R16
96V - Links Achter
205/60 R16 96V -
Rechts Achter

205/60 R16 92H -
Rechts Voor 205/60
R16 92H - Links Voor
205/60 R16 92H -
Links Achter 205/60
R16 92H - Rechts
Achter

SUPPLIER

CARGLASS

(MARKETING)

SternPoint
Groningen

PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK

PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK

PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
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2025/01/06

2023/07/19

2024/01/19

2024/11/15

2025/03/17

2023/03/31

2025/08/29

2024/11/14

VY

121000 KM

67505 KM

85883 KM

115553 KM

127942 KM

54594 KM

144090 KM

115399 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Interieur
Vloermatten - Voor

Verlichting Diverse
lampjes

Onh 90.000 Km

Onh 120.000 Km
Remmen
Remvloeistof

205/60 R16 96W -
Links Voor 205/60
R16 96W - Rechts
Voor 205/60 R16
96V - Rechts Achter
205/60 R16 96V -
Links Achter

Band.sp.sensor -
Links Achter 205/60
R16 96V - Links
Achter 205/60 R16
96V - Links Voor
205/60 R16 96V -
Rechts Voor 205/60
R16 96V - Rechts
Achter

APK Zonder beurt
Ford Ford Olieverv
Ruitenspr.bijvullen -
Voor Achter

205/60 R16 92H -
Rechts Voor 205/60
R16 92H - Links Voor

BROEKHUIS
HOOGEVEEN
B.V.

BROEKHUIS
HOOGEVEEN
B.V.

BROEKHUIS
HOOGEVEEN
B.V.

BROEKHUIS
HOOGEVEEN
B.V.

BROEKHUIS
HOOGEVEEN
B.V.

PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK

PROFILE
HOOGEVEEN

HEUVER(PCTS)

PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK

BROEKHUIS
MEPPEL B.V.
BROEKHUIS
MEPPEL B.V.
BROEKHUIS
MEPPEL B.V.

DUMMY
DUMMY
DUMMY
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2023/04/13

2022/07/15

2022/11/11

2024/04/15

e/

56109 KM

28177 KM

40641 KM

95002 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

205/60 R16 92H -
Links Achter 205/60
R16 92H - Rechts
Achter

Onh 60.000 Km

Onh 30.000 Km

205/60 R16 92H -
Links Achter 205/60

R16 92H - Links Voor

205/60 R16 92H -
Rechts Voor 205/60
R16 92H - Rechts
Achter

205/60 R16 96W -
Links Voor 205/60
R16 96V - Links
Achter 205/60 R16
96V - Rechts Achter
205/60 R16 96W -
Rechts Voor

DUMMY

BROEKHUIS
HOOGEVEEN

B.V.

BROEKHUIS
HOOGEVEEN

B.V.

PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK

PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
PROFILE
ZAKELIJK
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